
R O O M  S E R V I C E  M E N U

เมนูอาหารบริการในห�องพัก



Guay Tiew Gai or Moo  
Rice noodle soup with minced chicken
or pork and beansprout

Pad Mee Sua 
Stir-fried egg noodle with mushroom,
pork or chicken
 
Pad Pak Ruam Rak Bua
Stir-fried mixed vegetable and lotus root
served with steamed rice 
(Jasmine rice, brown rice or riceberry)

Khao Tom Gai, Moo or Goong
Brown rice soup with pork, chicken or prawn,
spring onion and fried garlic

Full Breakfast 
2 Eggs, prepared as per choice: fried,
boiled or scrambled
served with bacon, sausage, tomato, baked bean,
sauteed baby potatoes, mushroom, spinach

Waffle 
2 Waffles with honey and butter 

Pancake 
Pancake with syrup and butter

350

350

350

350

450

350

350

B R E A K F A S T

อาหารเช�า

ก�วยเตี๋ยวไก�หรือหมู

ผัดหมี่ซั่วเห็ด หมู หรือไก�

ผัดผักรวมรากบัว 

ข�าวกล�องต�มไก� หมู หรือกุ�ง 

ฟูลเบรคฟาสต�
เมนูไข� 2 ฟอง เสิร�ฟพร�อมกับเบคอน ไส�กรอก มะเขือเทศ ถั่วอบ
มันฝรั่ง เห็ด และผักโขม

วาฟเฟ�ล 
ขนมวาฟเฟ�ล 2 ชิ้น เสิร�ฟพร�อมกับนํ้าผึ้งและเนย

แพนเค�ก 
แพนเค�ก เสิร�ฟพร�อมกับนํ้าเชื่อมและเนย

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% VAT and 10% service charge

Vegan VegetarianV Pork Signature dishPVE



A S I A N  F L A V O U R S

อาหารสไตล�เอเชีย

S A L A D

Yum Woon Sen Boran

Authentic spicy Thai glass noodle salad

Yum Som O Goong  

Spicy pomelo salad with grilled prawn, coconut oil essence

S O U P S

Tom Kha Gai Ban Yang 
Grilled farm chicken in coconut soup

Tom Yum Goong 
Spicy coconut soup with prawn

Gang Jued Moo Sub 
Minced pork with egg curd and gourd leaves

in clear soup

S T E A M E D  R I C E  S E L E C T I O N S

Jasmine rice 
Brown rice 
Riceberry

M A I N  D I S H E S

Ka Prao
Stir-fried Minced Chicken or Pork or

Beef with hot basil, jasmine rice, fried egg

Khao Pad Gai, Moo, Nua
Fried rice with chicken or pork or beef
with fried egg
 
Khao Pad Goong 
Fried rice with prawn and fried egg

Khao Pad Rod Fai
Thai train fried rice with kale and pork belly

410

520

590

590

590

70
70
70

550

550

550

550

สลัด

ยําวุ�นเส�นโบราณ
 

ยําส�มโอกุ�ง 

ซุป

ต�มข�าไก�บ�านย�าง

ต�มยํากุ�ง
 

แกงจืดหมูสับ
 

ประเภทของข�าว

ข�าวสวย 
ข�าวกล�อง
ข�าวไรซ�เบอร�รี่

อาหารจานหลัก

ข�าวกะเพรา
เนื้อ, หมู หรือไก�

ข�าวผัดไก� หมู หรือเนื้อและไข�ดาว

ข�าวผัดกุ�งและไข�ดาว

ข�าวผัดรถไฟ

P

P

P

P

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% VAT and 10% service charge

Vegan VegetarianV Pork Signature dishPVE



A S I A N  F L A V O U R S

อาหารสไตล�เอเชีย

Pad Se Eiw Gai, Moo, Nua
Quick stir-fried rice noodle with
chicken or pork or beef

Pad Mee Korat 
Stir-fried rice noodle with pork belly,
Nakhon Ratchasima style

Pad Thai Goong
Wok fried noodles with prawn, egg, chive,
been spout, tamarind sauce

Khao Moo Tod Gratiem
Wok fried pork with garlic, brown rice, Thai omelet

450

450

450

580

ผัดซีอิ๊วไก� หมู หรือเนื้อ

ผัดหมี่โคราช

ผัดไทยกุ�ง

ข�าวหมูทอดกระเทียม

P

P

P

P

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% VAT and 10% service charge

Vegan VegetarianV Pork Signature dishPVE



S A L A D S

Somying's Garden Salad
Lentil, red bean, chickpea, cucumber, tomato,

iceberg, masala ground, lemon dressing 

Chicken Caesar Salad 
Grilled chicken breast, hard-boiled farm egg,

anchovy & parmesan foam Somying’s farm lettuce

S O U P S

Mushroom Soup 
Assorted wild mushroom, truffle essence,

crouton 

P A S T A S

Spaghetti Pomodoro 
Spaghetti, tomato, basil, parmesan cheese

Spaghetti Carbonara 
Spaghetti, pancetta, yolk, pecorino, parsley

Spaghetti Bolognese
Stir-fried spaghetti pasta with meat based sauce

Spaghetti Pesto with Sea Bass
Stir-fried spaghetti pasta with pesto sauce

served with sea bass

Rigatoni Arrabbiata with Prawns
Stir-fried rigatoni pasta with prawn, garlic,

tomato, dried chili

Squid Ink Burrata Aglio e Olio with Prawns
Stir-fried black angel hair pasta with prawn, garlic,

chili, olive oil served with burrata cheese  

W E S T E R N  F L A V O U R S

อาหารสไตล�ตะวันตก

สลัด

สมหญิงการ�เด�นสลัด
ถั่วเลนทิล ถั่วแดง ถั่วชิกพี แตงกวา มะเขือเทศ ผักไอซ�เบิร�ก

ผงมาซาลา และนํ้าสลัดเลมอน 

ซีซาร�ชิกเก�นสลัด
อกไก�ย�าง ไข�ต�ม แอนโชวี่ โฟมพาร�เมซานชีส และผักสลัด

ซุป

ซุปเห็ด
เห็ดป�าหลายสายพันธุ� นํ้ามันเห็ดทรัฟเฟ�ล และขนมป�งคูตองซ�

พาสต�า

สปาเก็ตตี้ โปโมโดโร
สปาเก็ตตี้ซอสมะเขือเทศ โหระพา และพาเมซานชีส

สปาเก็ตตี้ คาร�โบนารา
สปาเก็ตตี้หมูหมักเกลือรมควัน ไข�แดง ชีสเปโคริโน และพาร�สลีย�

สปาเก็ตตี้ โบโลเนส

สปาเก็ตตี้ซอสเพสโต�และปลากระพง

ริกาโตนี่ อราเบียตต�ากุ�ง

สปาเก็ตตี้หมึกดํา อะกลิโอ โอลิโอกุ�ง

320

420

410

590

590

590

690

690

690

V V

VV

V VE V VE

P P

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% VAT and 10% service charge
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P I Z Z A (Pizza will be delivered in a minimum of 45 minutes.)

Seafood Margherita Pizza 
Oven roasted house dough recipe with prawn,

squid, mussel, mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce

Double Cheese Pizza
Oven-roasted house dough recipe

with cheese, tomato sauce

Borata Pizza
Oven-roasted house dough recipe

with borata cheese, tomato sauce

Salami Pizza
Oven-roasted house dough recipe

with salami mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce

Ham & Mushroom Pizza
Oven-roasted house dough recipe

with ham, mushroom, tomato sauce

Veggie Pizza
Oven-roasted house dough recipe

with vegetables mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce

M A I N  D I S H E S

Grilled Salmon Steak
Grilled salmon steak with lemon butter sauce

served with grilled asparagus

Roasted Seabass 
Pan-roasted seabass, spinach,

brown butter, lemon cream

Fish & Chips 
Deep-fried finger fish, chips and lemon

Happy Clubbing  
Club sandwich, whole wheat toast,

lettuce, egg, tomato, bacon and chicken

P P

W E S T E R N  F L A V O U R S

อาหารสไตล�ตะวันตก

พิซซ�า

พิซซ�ามาร�การิต�าทะเล

พิซซ�าชีส

พิซซ�าโบราต�า

พิซซ�าซาลามี่

พิซซ�าแฮมและเห็ด

พิซซ�าผัก

อาหารจานหลัก

แซลมอนย�างกระทะ
สเต็กปลาแซลมอน หน�อไม�ฝรั่งย�าง และซอสฮอแลนเดซ

ปลากะพงอบ
สเต็กปลากระพง ผักโขม เนยสีนํ้าตาล และครีมเลมอน

ฟ�ชแอนด�ชิปส�
ปลากะพงทอดเสิร�ฟพร�อมมันฝรั่งแผ�นทอดและเลมอน

แฮปป�� คลับบลิ้ง
คลับแซนวิช ขนมป�งธัญพืช ผักสลัด ไข�ดาว

มะเขือเทศ เบคอน และเนื้อไก�

790

790

790

790

690

590

990

890

450

420

V V

V V

V V

P

P P

P

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% VAT and 10% service charge
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A S I A N  F L A V O U R S

อาหารสไตล�เอเชีย

D E S S E R T S

Gluay Cheum  
Pak Chong poached banana with palm sugar,
coconut & mascarpone, espuma foam,
coconut crumb

Khao Neaw Sang Ka Ya     
Steamed sweet sticky rice
with custard in banana leaf

Pol La Mai Ruam   
Seasonal carving fruits, melon, mango,
passion fruit, pineapple, dragon fruit and grape

Passion Fruit Panna Cotta
Pana cotta top with fresh passion fruit

Banana Cake
Homemade banana no.50 cake

320

350

300

380

320

ของหวาน

กล�วยเชื่อม

ข�าวเหนียวสังขยา 

ผลไม�รวม

พานาคอตต�าเสาวรส

เค�กกล�วยหอม

V V

VV VE

VE VE

VE

V V

V V

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% VAT and 10% service charge
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InterContinental Khao Yai Resort

262 Moo 6, Pong-Talong, Pak Chong,

Nakhon Ratchasima 30450, Thailand

T: +66(0)44 082 039 

E:  intercontinental.khaoyai@ihg.com 

W: khaoyai.intercontinental.com


