



BREAKFAST อาหารเช้า

Guay Tiew Gai or Moo Rice noodle soup with minced chicken or pork and beansprout	ก๋วยเตี๋ยวไก่หรือหมู	350
Pad Mee Sua Stir-fried egg noodle with mushroom, pork or chicken	ผัดหมี่ชั่วเห็ด หมู หรือไก่	350
Pad Pak Ruam Rak Bua Stir-fried mixed vegetable and lotus root served with steamed rice (Jasmine rice, brown rice or riceberry)	ผัดผักรวมรากบัว	350
Khao Tom Gai, Moo or Goong Brown rice soup with pork, chicken or prawn, spring onion and fried garlic	ข้าวกล้องต้มไก่ หมู หรือกุ้ง	350
Full Breakfast 2 Eggs, prepared as per choice: fried, boiled or scrambled served with bacon, sausage, tomato, baked bean, sauteed baby potatoes, mushroom, spinach	ฟูลเบรคฟาสต์ เมนูไข่ 2 ฟอง เสิร์ฟพร้อมกับเบคอน ไส้กรอก มะเขือเทศ ถั่วอบ มันฝรั่ง เห็ด และผักโขม	450
Waffle 2 Waffles with honey and butter	วาฟเฟิล ขนมวาฟเฟิล 2 ชิ้น เสิร์ฟพร้อมกับน้ำผึ้งและเนย	350
Pancake Pancake with syrup and butter	แพนเค้ก แพนเค้ก เสิร์ฟพร้อมกับน้ำเชื่อมและเนย	350









ASIAN FLAVOURS อาหารสไตล์เอเชีย

SALAD	สลัด	
Yum Woon Sen Boran Authentic spicy Thai glass noodle salad	ยำวุ้นเส้นโบราณ 🕑	410
Yum Som O Goong Spicy pomelo salad with grilled prawn, coconut oil essence	ยำสัมโอกุ้ง	520
SOUPS	થ્પી	
Tom Kha Gai Ban Yang Grilled farm chicken in coconut soup	ต้มข่าไก่บ้านย่าง 📥	590
Tom Yum Goong Spicy coconut soup with prawn	ต้มยำกุ้ง	590
Gang Jued Moo Sub Minced pork with egg curd and gourd leaves in clear soup	แกงจืดหมูสับ 🕑	590
STEAMED RICE SELECTIONS	ประเภทของข้าว	
Jasmine rice Brown rice Riceberry	ประเภทของข้าว ข้าวสวย ข้าวกล้อง ข้าวไรซ์เบอร์รี่	70 70 70
Jasmine rice Brown rice	ข้าวสวย ข้าวกล้อง	70
Jasmine rice Brown rice Riceberry	ข้าวสวย ข้าวกล้อง ข้าวไรซ์เบอร์รี่	70
Jasmine rice Brown rice Riceberry MAIN DISHES Ka Prao Stir-fried Minced Chicken or Pork or	ข้าวสวย ข้าวกล้อง ข้าวไรซ์เบอร์รี่ อาหารจานหลัก ข้าวกะเพรา	70 70
Jasmine rice Brown rice Riceberry MAIN DISHES Ka Prao Stir-fried Minced Chicken or Pork or Beef with hot basil, jasmine rice, fried egg Khao Pad Gai, Moo, Nua Fried rice with chicken or pork or beef	ข้าวสวย ข้าวกล้อง ข้าวไรซ์เบอร์รี่ อาหารจานหลัก ข้าวกะเพรา เนื้อ, หมู หรือไก่	70 70 550

ASIAN FLAVOURS อาหารสไตล์เอเชีย

Pad Se Eiw Gai, Moo, Nua Quick stir-fried rice noodle with chicken or pork or beef	ผัดชีอิ๊วไก่ หมู หรือเนื้อ	450
Pad Mee Korat Stir-fried rice noodle with pork belly, Nakhon Ratchasima style	ผัดหมี่โคราช 🕑 🖒	450
Pad Thai Goong Wok fried noodles with prawn, egg, chive, been spout, tamarind sauce	ผัดไทยกุ้ง	450
Khao Moo Tod Gratiem	ข้าวหมูทอดกระเทียม 🕑	580



WESTERN FLAVOURS อาหารสไตล์ตะวันตก

SALADS	สลัด	
Somying's Garden Salad VVE Lentil, red bean, chickpea, cucumber, tomato, iceberg, masala ground, lemon dressing	สมหญิงการ์เด้นสลัด V VE ถั่วเลนทิล ถั่วแดง ถั่วชิกพี แตงกวา มะเขือเทศ ผักไอซ์เบิร์ก ผงมาชาลา และน้ำสลัดเลมอน	320
Chicken Caesar Salad Grilled chicken breast, hard-boiled farm egg, anchovy & parmesan foam Somying's farm lettuce	ชีซาร์ชิกเก้นสลัด อกไก่ย่าง ไข่ต้ม แอนโชวี่ โฟมพาร์เมซานซีส และผักสลัด	420
SOUPS	જ્પ	
Mushroom Soup Assorted wild mushroom, truffle essence, crouton	ซุปเห็ด 💟 เห็ดป่าหลายสายพันธุ์ น้ำมันเห็ดทรัฟเฟิล และขนมปังคูตองซ์	410
PASTAS	พาสต้า	
Spaghetti Pomodoro Spaghetti, tomato, basil, parmesan cheese	สปาเก็ตตี้ โปโมโดโร 🚺 สปาเก็ตตี้ขอสมะเขือเทศ โหระพา และพาเมชานชีส	590
Spaghetti Carbonara P Spaghetti, pancetta, yolk, pecorino, parsley	สปาเก็ตตี้ คาร์โบนารา 🕑 สปาเก็ตตี้หมูหมักเกลือรมควัน ไข่แดง ชีสเปโคริโน และพาร์สลีย์	590
Spaghetti Bolognese Stir-fried spaghetti pasta with meat based sauce	สปาเก็ตตี้ โบโลเนส	590
Spaghetti Pesto with Sea Bass Stir-fried spaghetti pasta with pesto sauce served with sea bass	สปาเก็ตตี้ชอสเพสโต้และปลากระพง	690
Rigatoni Arrabbiata with Prawns Stir-fried rigatoni pasta with prawn, garlic, tomato, dried chili	ริกาโตนี่ อราเบียตต้ากุ้ง	690
Squid Ink Burrata Aglio e Olio with Prawns Stir-fried black angel hair pasta with prawn, garlic,	สปาเก็ตตี้หมึกดำ อะกลิโอ โอลิโอกุ้ง	690

chili, olive oil served with burrata cheese





WESTERN FLAVOURS อาหารสไตล์ตะวันตก

PIZZA (Pizza will be delivered in a minimum of 45 minutes.)	พิชช่า	
Seafood Margherita Pizza Oven roasted house dough recipe with prawn, squid, mussel, mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce	พิซซ่ามาร์การิต้าทะเล	790
Double Cheese Pizza Oven-roasted house dough recipe with cheese, tomato sauce	พิชซ่าชีส 💟	790
Borata Pizza Oven-roasted house dough recipe with borata cheese, tomato sauce	พิซซ่าโบราต้า 🔍	790
Salami Pizza Oven-roasted house dough recipe with salami mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce	พิชซ่าซาลามี่ 🕑	790
Ham & Mushroom Pizza Oven-roasted house dough recipe with ham, mushroom, tomato sauce	พิชช่าแฮมและเห็ด 🕟	690
Veggie Pizza 🔍	9.1.4	
Oven-roasted house dough recipe with vegetables mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce	พิชช่าผัก 🚺	590
Oven-roasted house dough recipe	พชชาผก อาหารจานหลัก	590
Oven-roasted house dough recipe with vegetables mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce		990
Oven-roasted house dough recipe with vegetables mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce MAIN DISHES Grilled Salmon Steak Grilled salmon steak with lemon butter sauce	อาหารจานหลัก แซลมอนย่างกระทะ	
Oven-roasted house dough recipe with vegetables mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce MAIN DISHES Grilled Salmon Steak Grilled salmon steak with lemon butter sauce served with grilled asparagus Roasted Seabass Pan-roasted seabass, spinach,	อาหารจานหลัก แซลมอนย่างกระทะ สเต็กปลาแชลมอน หน่อไม้ฝรั่งย่าง และชอสฮอแลนเดช ปลากะพงอบ	990





ASIAN FLAVOURS อาหารสไตล์เอเชีย

DESSERTS	ของหวาน	
Gluay Cheum Pak Chong poached banana with palm sugar, coconut & mascarpone, espuma foam, coconut crumb	กล้วยเชื่อม 🚺 📭 👈	320
Khao Neaw Sang Ka Ya Steamed sweet sticky rice with custard in banana leaf	ข้าวเหนียวสังขยา	350
Pol La Mai Ruam V VE Seasonal carving fruits, melon, mango, passion fruit, pineapple, dragon fruit and grape	ผลไม้รวม VE	300
Passion Fruit Panna Cotta Pana cotta top with fresh passion fruit	พานาคอตต้าเสาวรส 🔍	380
Banana Cake Homemade banana no.50 cake	เค้กกล้วยหอม 🔍	320





InterContinental Khao Yai Resort 262 Moo 6, Pong-Talong, Pak Chong, Nakhon Ratchasima 30450, Thailand

T: +66(0)44 082 039

E: intercontinental.khaoyai@ihg.com W: khaoyai.intercontinental.com